Torque Wrench Tester
Digital Torque Wrench Tester
DOTE3
Upgraded Version of DOTE
Revised Torque Ranges
Easy To Use for Torque Wrench Calibration
●  Easy to operate with the "Auto Zero" function.
　 No need for manual zero adjustment work.

MIN.～MAX. 1 digit
GRADUATION MIN.～MAX. 1 digit
GRADUATION
MIN.～MAX.
(lbf・in)
1 digit
GRADUATION
MIN.～MAX.
(lbf・ft)
1 digit
GRADUATION
SQUARE
(FEMALE)
HEX
 (MALE)
DOTE20N3     2～    20 0.005 200DOTE3   20～  200 0.05   18～  180 0.05
  9.5 6.3
DOTE50N3     5～    50 0.01 500DOTE3   50～  500 0.1   44～  440 0.1   410 11
10・13・19
12・14・17
DOTE100N3   10～  100 0.02 1000DOTE3 100～1000 0.2   87～  870 0.2 6.3  9.5
12.7
DOTE200N3   20～  200 0.05 2000DOTE3 200～2000 0.5 170～1700 0.5 15～150 0.05   660 13 － 17・22・27
19・24・30
DOTE500N3   50～  500 0.1 5000DOTE3     5～    50 0.01  36～360 0.1 1020 19.0 24 － 22・27・29
30・32・36
DOTE1000N3 100～1000 0.2 10000DOTE3   10～  100 0.02 73～730 0.2 1650 25.4 45 19.0
34・41
46・50
MODEL
DIMENSION